
FIM MOTOCAMP TROPHY

2015 Germany Insel Poel
2015-06-10 - 2015-06-12

Position C FMN km

1 GB ACU 27203

2 FR FFM 24448

3 BE FMB 19796

4 CZ ACCR 6000

5 AT OeAMTC-OSK 5688

6 CH FMS 5626

7 SE SVEMO 5501

8 ES RFME 4850

9 EE EMF 3560

10 DK DMU 2891

11 IT FMI 2698

12 FI SML 2060

13 US AMA 0

14 DE DMSB 0

15 MA FRMM 0

16 NL KNMV 0
* end of report

This perpetual trophy donated in 1981 by the FIM is awarded to the FMN with the 

greatest number of points/km.



2015 Germany Insel Poel
2015-06-10 - 2015-06-12

Position C FMN Drivers Passengers Participants

1 BE FMB 29 3 32

2 GB ACU 22 3 25

3 FR FFM 17 8 25

4 CZ ACCR 8 0 8

5 SE SVEMO 8 0 8

6 DK DMU 7 1 8

7 CH FMS 6 0 6

8 AT OeAMTC-OSK 6 0 6

9 EE EMF 2 2 4

10 ES RFME 2 1 3

11 IT FMI 2 0 2

12 FI SML 1 0 1

13 US AMA 0 0 0

14 DE DMSB 0 0 0

15 MA FRMM 0 0 0

16 NL KNMV 0 0 0
* end of report

FERRUCCIO COLUCCI CHALLENGE

This perpetual challenge donated in 1981 by the Federazione Motociclistica 

Italiana (FMI) is awarded to the FMN with the greatest number of motorcyclists 

and passengers.



ESPANA CHALLENGE

2015 Germany Insel Poel
2015-06-10 - 2015-06-12

Position C FMN Club Drivers Passengers Participants

1 BE FMB MC Koersel 17 1 18

2 GB ACU Mayflower Motorcycle Club 13 2 15

3 CZ ACCR Mototeam Bohemia 8 0 8

4 AT OeAMTC-OSK FIM-Rallye Team Austria 6 0 6

5 FR FFM MC Rochelais 5 1 6

6 BE FMB K.A.M.C. Herentals 5 0 5

7 GB ACU BMF 4 0 4

8 SE SVEMO Gröndahls MCK 4 0 4

9 FR FFM Moto Club Luconnais 4 0 4

12 BE FMB AMC St. Vith 3 0 3

13 SE SVEMO SMC Borlänge Sweden 3 0 3
* end of report

This perpetual challenge donated in 1982 by the Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola (RFME) is 

awarded to the club with the greatest number of motorcyclists and passengers with a minimum 

of 3 bikes.


